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Ginger Bardenhagen
231-357-4362
BardenhagenG@michigan.gov

Stefanie Freeland
616-502-6568
FreelandS@michigan.gov

Robert Bausick
269-370-3752
BausickR@michigan.gov

Andy Raymond
517-242-3188
RaymondA@michigan.gov

Dan Kowalski
269-370-3795
KowalskiD@michigan.gov

Mary White
269-716-8458
WhiteM29@michigan.gov

Steven Wagstaff
231-373-4299
WagstaffS@michigan.gov

Migrant Labor Housing Program
PO Box 30017

Lansing, MI 48909
Majed Ghussaini, Program Manager

517-284-5621
GhussainiM@michigan.gov Rev 3/2020
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